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|IT™M| PARTNO |QTY. DESCRIPTION WIDTH|LENGTH NOTE
1 126Z00001| 1 |FURNACE ASSY
2 |B15-0122| 2 |PLATE-ALUM .125X 3 X 3 TRI W/HLS
3 |R40-0040| 1 |[SEAL- (D) .36 X .5 W/PSA/LTI 322 5/16"
4 |A15-0241| 1 |EXTRUSION-ALUM S/O INT w/ SLOT x 168 77 716" |SEE DETAIL
5 |P77-0006| 2 |[MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK 18 1/4"
6 |A15-0612| 1 |EXTR-ALUM S/O BOX EXT x 168 (BLK) 81 1/8" |SEE DETAIL
7 |P86-2306| 1 |MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 156 1/2"
8 |P86-2305| 1 |[MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 156 1/2"
9 |R40-0040| 1 |[SEAL- (D) .36 X .5 W/PSA/LTI 316 3/16"
10 |A15-0241| 1 |EXTRUSION-ALUM S/O INT w/ SLOT x 168 161 5/8" |SEE DETAIL
11 [A15-0241| 1 |EXTRUSION-ALUM S/O INT w/ SLOT x 168 77 7/16" |SEE DETAIL
12 |A15-0612| 1 |EXTR-ALUM S/O BOX EXT x 168 (BLK) 81 1/8" |SEE DETAIL
— |13 |A15-0612| 1 |EXTR-ALUM S/O BOX EXT x 168 (BLK) 161 1/16"|SEE DETAIL
14 |P77-0006| 2 |MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK 18 1/4"
15 |[E63-2210f 1 |TRIM-END CAP S/O MLDG RH
16 |E63-2211| 1 |TRIM-END CAP S/O MLDG LH
17 |M68-0804| 59 |SCREW- TEK #8 X 3/4 PFH STALGARD
18 |M68-1213| 24 |SCREW- TEK 1/4-14 X 2 3/4 PFH STLGD
19 [M68-2809| 42 |SCREW-TEK#8 X 1 PFH AW STLGD/NYLK
20 |[R14-0075| 1 |[SEALANT- CLEAR NON-YEL (SIA 477)
21 |R20-3005(29.15|TAPE- SLNT 5/8IN W/2SD ADH(ETRNBND) 0 0
22 |R20-3025(15.92|TAPE-SLNT2IN W/SLT 1SDADH BLK(ETRBD 0 0
23 |R24-0055| 1 |TAPE-DB 1/16 X 1/2 VHB (3M 4936F)
24 |P53-1042| 1 |CAP-END BELT LINE MLDG RH
25 |P53-1043| 1 |CAP-END BELT LINE MLDG LH
26 [N22-9040| 2 |PLATE- CORNER (.063)3/8X1 1/2X1 1/2
27 |E63-2118| 2 |TRIM-CORNER S/O MLDG (OXW ABS)
28 [L71-0303| 1 |AWNING-161IN S/O DOM BLK 0 0 %
29 |L71-0302| 1 |KIT-AWNING HARDWARE TOPPER DOM 0 0
30 [J86-0028| 1 |[WDW-IG EGR VNT TH 54 3/4WX20 1/2HX1.77/6474
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BRANCH:
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ITEM NUMBER

26200001
B15-0122
R40-0040
A15-0241
P77-0006
A15-0612
P86-2306
P86-2305
R40-0040
A15-0241
A15-0612
P77-0006
E63-2210
E63-2211
M68-0804
M68-1213
M68-2809
R14-0075
R20-3005
R20-3025
R24-0055
P53-1042
P53-1043
N22-9040
E63-2118
L71-0303
L71-0302
186-0028

MOTOR HOME DIVISION

SLIDEOUT SEALS-GALLEY 770-37R

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

DESCRIPTION u/m
FURNACE DOOR INFO ASSY (J25-0005) EA
PLATE- ALUM .125 X 3 X 3 TRI W/HLS / REV 1 EA
SEAL- (D) .36 X .50 BLK W/HATS /LTI / REV O LF
EXTR- AL SLIDE-OUT INT W/SLOT X 168 / REV A LF
MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK / REV A LF
EXTR- ALUM S/O BOX EXT X 168 (BLK) / REV A LF
MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER  /REV 0 LF
MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF
SEAL- (D) .36 X .50 BLK W/HATS /LTI / REV O LF
EXTR- AL SLIDE-OUT INT W/SLOT X 168 / REV A LF
EXTR- ALUM S/O BOX EXT X 168 (BLK) / REV A LF
MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK / REV A LF
TRIM-END CAP SLIDE-OUT MLDG RH(ABS) / REV 0 EA
TRIM-END CAP SLIDE-OUT MLDG LH(ABS) / REV O EA
SCREW- TEK #8 X 3/4 PFH STALGARD EA
SCREW- TEK 1/4-14 X 2 3/4 PFH STLGD EA
SCREW- TEK #8 X 1 PFH AW STLGD/NYLK EA
SEALANT- CLEAR NON-YEL (SIA 477) cT
TAPE- SLNT 5/8IN W/2SD ADH(ETRNBND) LF
TAPE-SLNT2IN W/SLT 1SDADH BLK(ETRBD LF
TAPE- DB 1/16 X 1/2 VHB (3M 4936F) LF
CAP- END BELT LINE MLDG RH /REV 3 EA
CAP- END BELT LINE MLDG LH /REV 3 EA
PLATE- CORNER (.063)3/8X1 1/2X1 1/2 EA
TRIM- CORNER S/O MLDG (OX WHT ABS) / REV 0 EA
AWNING-161IN S/O DOM BLK  /REV B EA
KIT-AWNING HARDWARE TOPPER DOM EA
WDW-IG EGR VNT TH 54 3/4WX20 1/2HX1.77/6474-06 / REV C EA

Qry

26.86
6.45
3.04
6.76

13.04

13.04

26.35

19.92

20.18
3.04

59
24
42

29.15
15.92
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5/14/2015
PAGE:
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1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/16/2015
3/23/2015

12:08 PM
10F2

27F00068

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
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FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 12:08 PM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 20F2
BILL PAGE: 27F00068 SLIDEOUT SEALS-GALLEY 770-37R BILL PAGE: 27F00068
BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION u/m Qry NOTES FROM THRU
3 R40-0040 SEAL- (D) .36 X .50 BLK W/HATS /LTI / REV O LF 26.86 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
E I X 322 5/16 .. 1
4 A15-0241 EXTR- AL SLIDE-OUT INT W/SLOT X 168 / REV A LF 6.45 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
B oo s see s X 77 7/16 .. TP 4 = = 013 V|
5 P77-0006 MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK / REV A LF 3.04 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
LS X 18 1/4 .. 2
6 A15-0612 EXTR- ALUM S/O BOX EXT X 168 (BLK) / REV A LF 6.76 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
L3 X 81  1/8 . OO = = 013 V|
7 P86-2306 MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER  /REV 0 LF 13.04 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
Y 2R X 156 1/2 .. 1
8 P86-2305 MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF 13.04 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
S X 156 1/2 .. 1
9 R40-0040 SEAL- (D) .36 X .50 BLK W/HATS /LTI / REV O LF 26.35 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
D e eee e see s X 316 3/16 ... 1
10 A15-0241 EXTR- AL SLIDE-OUT INT W/SLOT X 168 / REV A LF 19.92 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
Lo S X 161  5/8 .. OO = = 013 V|
L1 oo eee e see e see s X 77 7/16 ... PO = = 013 V|
12 A15-0612 EXTR- ALUM S/O BOX EXT X 168 (BLK) / REV A LF 20.18 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
12 oo eee e see s X 81  1/8 . PO = = 013 v \|
I S X 161 1/16 ... PO = = 013 V|
14 P77-0006 MLDG-CRNR 1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HLS PC BLK / REV A LF 3.04 1/13/2014 12/31/2099
LA oo s see s X 18 1/4 .. 2
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